EBX Products
Specifications
PROCESSOR
•	Choice of
–	 650MHz Low Voltage Celeron®
–	 400MHz Ultra Low Voltage Celeron®
•	Cache – 256kB Level 2 Cache
•	Chipset – Via Twister-T

–	 Optional operating:  –40° to +85°C
–	 Storage:  –55° to +85°C
Ordering Information
Model 	 Description
LB3-700-K-12	 650MHz QuickStart Kit (R-12 SBC,
512MB DRAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
LB3-700-K-14	 400MHz QuickStart Kit (R-14 SBC,
512MB DRAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
LB3-700-R-12	 650MHz LV Celeron® CPU, PC/104-Plus,
dual Ethernet, 4 COM
LB3-700-R-14	 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU, PC/104-
Plus, dual Ethernet, 4 COM
LB3-700-R-15	 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU, PC/104,
single Ethernet, 4 COM
LB3-ALL-W-01 	Cable Kit
Choose Ampro LittleBoard 700 for…
Rugged embedded applications that need
high performance and RoHS compliance.
This product is not recommended for